SESSION

Fall New Student Orientation Schedule 2024

LOCATION

THURSDAY, AUGUST 15TH

START END
7:00AM  5:00 PM
7:30AM  4:30 PM
9:00 AM  5:00 PM
9:00 AM  12:00 PM

11:00 AM  4:30 PM
1:00 PM  4:00 PM
2:00PM  2:30 PM
3:00PM  3:30 PM
5:00PM  5:45PM
6:00PM  6:30 PM
6:30PM  7:30 PM
7:30PM  8:00 PM
8:00PM  9:30 PM
9:30PM 10:00 PM
9:30 PM 11:00 PM

Falcon Fitnest Center Open

Dining Hall, Starbucks, and C-Store Open | Meal

Plan, Cash or Card, and Freddy Bucks

Falcon Fanatics Spirit Store Open
Housing Check-In/Move-In

Rotating Food Concept Open | Meal Plan, Cash or

Card

Orientation Check-In

OPTIONAL: Parent & Family Session*
OPTIONAL: Parent & Family Session*

Dinner with the President* | Paid for by NSO

Meet Your Orientation Leaders

What it Takes to be a Falcon
Neighborhood & Commuter Meetings
Falcon Frenzy

Dining Hall Open - Late Night | Meal Plan, Cash or

Card
C-Store Open | Freddy Bucks, Cash or Card

Falcon Fitnest Center
Casado Dining Hall
Starbucks

C-Store

Falcon Fanatics Spirit Store
2nd Floor Davis/Green Hall
Lower Casado

Lower Casado

President's Dining Room - Casado
President's Dining Room - Casado
Rose Window Plaza

Sebits Auditorium

Sebits Auditorium

Lawn/Riney Lobby

Green Hall Lawn

Casado Dining Hall

C-Store

FRIDAY, AUGUST 16TH

7:00 AM
7:30 AM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:35 AM
9:55 AM
10:20 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:10 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:45 AM
8:45 AM

8:45 AM
9:30 AM
9:55 AM
10:20 AM
11:20 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:20 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:45 PM
10:15 PM

Falcon Fitnest Center Open

Dining Hall, Starbucks, and C-Store Open | Meal

Plan, Cash or Card, and Freddy Bucks

Falcon Fanatics Spirit Store Open
Meet as Orientation Groups
Technology

Scavenger Hunt

Faculty Presentations*
Commissioning Service*

Orientation Group or Family Goodbye Lunch* |
NSO will pay for people eating in Dining Hall

Resource & Involvement Fair
Spiritual Life Credits

Navigating Healthy Relationships
Pep Rally

Rotating Food Concept Open | Meal Plan, Cash or

Card

Dining Hall & Starbucks Open | Meal Plan, Cash or

Card

C-Store Open | Freddy Bucks, Cash or Card
Falcon Fitnest Center Open

OPTIONAL: Ping Pong and Cornhole

Game Show featuring Comedian Kevin M. Horton

Falcon Fitnest Center

Casado Dining Hall

Starbucks

C-Store

Falcon Fanatics Spirit Store
Rose Window Plaza

Friends Experience Classrooms
Across Campus

Across Campus

Alumni Auditorium

Casado Dining Hall or Off Campus

Lower Casado
Alumni Auditorium
Alumni Auditorium
Garvey Gymnasium
Lower Casado

Casado Dining Hall
Starbucks

C-Store

Falcon Fitnest Center
Lower Casado
McKay Gym



SESSION

Fall New Student Orientation Schedule 2024

LOCATION

SATURDAY, AUGUST 17TH

START END
7:00 AM 8:30 AM
8:00AM  8:30 AM
8:45AM  9:00 AM
9:00 AM 12:00 PM

12:30 PM 1:30 PM
1:30 PM 5:00 PM
1:30 PM 5:00 PM
1:30 PM 8:00 PM
5:00 PM 6:00 PM
5:30 PM 7:00 PM
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
8:00 PM 10:00 PM

Falcon Fitnest Center Open

Dining Hall Open | Paid for by NSO
Meet as Orientation Groups
Service Project

Meal with Orientation Group | Paid for by NSO

Falcon Fanatics Spirit Store Open
Falcon Fitnest Center Open
C-Store Open | Freddy Bucks, Cash or Card

Meals with Neighborhood for Students Living on

Campus | Meal Plan, Cash or Card
OPTIONAL: Inclusion Event

Neighborhood Meetings for Students Living on

Campus
Big Bingo

Falcon Fitnest Center
Casado Dining Hall
Rose Window Plaza
Various Locations
Casado Dining Hall

Falcon Fanatics Spirit Store
Falcon Fitnest Center
C-Store

Casado Dining Hall

Inclusion Lounge
Residence Halls

McKay Gym

SUNDAY, AUGUST 18TH

7:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 PM

C-Store Open | Freddy Bucks, Cash or Card
Falcon Fitnest Center Open

Dining Hall Open | Meal Plan, Cash or Card

OPTIONAL: Classroom Tours

Dining Hall Open | Meal Plan, Cash or Card

Welcome Worship

New Student Orientation (NSO)
*Guests are invited to attend this session.

Optional

Services are Open

C-Store

Falcon Fitnest Center
Casado Dining Hall
Rose Window Plaza
Casado Dining Hall
Alumni Auditorium



