Fall New Student Orientation Schedule 2024

START	END	SESSION	LOCATION				
THURSDAY, AUGUST 15TH							
7:00 AM	5:00 PM	Falcon Fitnest Center Open	Falcon Fitnest Center				
7:30 AM	4:30 PM	Dining Hall, Starbucks, and C-Store Open Meal	Casado Dining Hall				
		Plan, Cash or Card, and Freddy Bucks	Starbucks				
			C-Store				
9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Falcon Fanatics Spirit Store Open	Falcon Fanatics Spirit Store				
9:00 AM	12:00 PM	Housing Check-In/Move-In	2nd Floor Davis/Green Hall				
11:00 AM	4:30 PM	Rotating Food Concept Open Meal Plan, Cash or	Lower Casado				
		Card					
1:00 PM	4:00 PM	Orientation Check-In	Lower Casado				
2:00 PM	2:30 PM	OPTIONAL: Parent & Family Session*	President's Dining Room - Casado				
3:00 PM	3:30 PM	OPTIONAL: Parent & Family Session*	President's Dining Room - Casado				
5:00 PM	5:45 PM	Dinner with the President* Paid for by NSO	Rose Window Plaza				
6:00 PM	6:30 PM	Meet Your Orientation Leaders	Sebits Auditorium				
6:30 PM	7:30 PM	What it Takes to be a Falcon	Sebits Auditorium				
7:30 PM	8:00 PM	Neighborhood & Commuter Meetings	Lawn/Riney Lobby				
8:00 PM	9:30 PM	Falcon Frenzy	Green Hall Lawn				
9:30 PM	10:00 PM	Dining Hall Open - Late Night Meal Plan, Cash or	Casado Dining Hall				
		Card					
9:30 PM	11:00 PM	C-Store Open Freddy Bucks, Cash or Card	C-Store				
FRIDAY, AUGUST 16TH							
7:00 AM	8:45 AM	Falcon Fitnest Center Open	Falcon Fitnest Center				
7:30 AM	8:45 AM	Dining Hall, Starbucks, and C-Store Open Meal	Casado Dining Hall				
		Plan Cash or Card, and Fraddy Pucks	Starbucks				

FRIDAY, AUG	GUST 16TH		
7:00 AM	8:45 AM	Falcon Fitnest Center Open	Falcon Fitnest Center
7:30 AM	8:45 AM	Dining Hall, Starbucks, and C-Store Open Meal	Casado Dining Hall
		Plan, Cash or Card, and Freddy Bucks	Starbucks
			C-Store
8:00 AM	8:45 AM	Falcon Fanatics Spirit Store Open	Falcon Fanatics Spirit Store
9:00 AM	9:30 AM	Meet as Orientation Groups	Rose Window Plaza
9:35 AM	9:55 AM	Technology	Friends Experience Classrooms
9:55 AM	10:20 AM	Scavenger Hunt	Across Campus
10:20 AM	11:20 AM	Faculty Presentations*	Across Campus
11:30 AM	12:00 PM	Commissioning Service*	Alumni Auditorium
12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Orientation Group or Family Goodbye Lunch*	Casado Dining Hall or Off Campus
		NSO will pay for people eating in Dining Hall	
1:30 PM	2:00 PM	Resource & Involvement Fair	Lower Casado
2:10 PM	2:30 PM	Spiritual Life Credits	Alumni Auditorium
2:30 PM	3:20 PM	Navigating Healthy Relationships	Alumni Auditorium
3:30 PM	4:00 PM	Pep Rally	Garvey Gymnasium
4:00 PM	6:30 PM	Rotating Food Concept Open Meal Plan, Cash or	Lower Casado
		Card	
4:00 PM	7:00 PM	Dining Hall & Starbucks Open Meal Plan, Cash or	Casado Dining Hall
		Card	Starbucks
4:00 PM	9:00 PM	C-Store Open Freddy Bucks, Cash or Card	C-Store
5:00 PM	8:00 PM	Falcon Fitnest Center Open	Falcon Fitnest Center
5:00 PM	7:45 PM	OPTIONAL: Ping Pong and Cornhole	Lower Casado
8:00 PM	10:15 PM	Game Show featuring Comedian Kevin M. Horton	McKay Gym

Fall New Student Orientation Schedule 2024

START	END	SESSION	LOCATION				
SATURDAY, AUGUST 17TH							
7:00 AM	8:30 AM	Falcon Fitnest Center Open	Falcon Fitnest Center				
8:00 AM	8:30 AM	Dining Hall Open Paid for by NSO	Casado Dining Hall				
8:45 AM	9:00 AM	Meet as Orientation Groups	Rose Window Plaza				
9:00 AM	12:00 PM	Service Project	Various Locations				
12:30 PM	1:30 PM	Meal with Orientation Group Paid for by NSO	Casado Dining Hall				
1:30 PM	5:00 PM	Falcon Fanatics Spirit Store Open	Falcon Fanatics Spirit Store				
1:30 PM	5:00 PM	Falcon Fitnest Center Open	Falcon Fitnest Center				
1:30 PM	8:00 PM	C-Store Open Freddy Bucks, Cash or Card	C-Store				
5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Meals with Neighborhood for Students Living on	Casado Dining Hall				
		Campus Meal Plan, Cash or Card	S .				
5:30 PM	7:00 PM	OPTIONAL: Inclusion Event	Inclusion Lounge				
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	Neighborhood Meetings for Students Living on	Residence Halls				
		Campus					
8:00 PM	10:00 PM	Big Bingo	McKay Gym				
SUNDAY, A	UGUST 18TH						
7:00 AM	8:00 PM	C-Store Open Freddy Bucks, Cash or Card	C-Store				
11:00 AM	8:00 PM	Falcon Fitnest Center Open	Falcon Fitnest Center				
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Dining Hall Open Meal Plan, Cash or Card	Casado Dining Hall				
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	OPTIONAL: Classroom Tours	Rose Window Plaza				
5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Dining Hall Open Meal Plan, Cash or Card	Casado Dining Hall				
8:00 PM	9:00 PM	Welcome Worship	Alumni Auditorium				
Niana Ctuala	low Student Orientation (NCO)						

New Student Orientation (NSO)

Optional

Services are Open

^{*}Guests are invited to attend this session.